
Declination Letter for: 
CHC-2018-3217-HCM(Stokes' Angelus)

Jordan Beroukhim 
Council District 10 
City Hall, Room 430
Mail Stop 217

Applicant:
City of Los Angeles
221 North Figueroa Street, STE 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012Mailing Date: July 12, 2018

Owners: William J. Foster & Timothy L. 
Robbins
12619 Athens Way 
Los Angeles, CA 90061

Preparer:
Laura Meyers
1818 South Gramercy Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Owners: Janet Yonjung Jha 
92 Sea Breeze Avenue 
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Representative: Daniel Freedman 
Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchell 
1900 Ave of the Stars, 7th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Dr. Margarita Jerabek 
233 Wilshire Blvd, STE 150 
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Brian Jett
1834 S Gramercy Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Jim Childs
2326 Scarff St
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Ann Brooks
1109 4th Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Jennifer M.
6539 Madeline Cove Dr 
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Hector M. Barbosa
938 Palm Ave #6
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Zvi Jaarl
972 Larrabee St
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Grace Y.
1846 S. Wilton Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Joan Howard
6326 Lexington Ave #215
Los Angeles, CA 90038

Jason Balgas
515 Crocker St
Los Angeles, CA 90013

R. Amian
4071 Michael Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90066

Gabriel Getler 
22100 Burbank Blvd 
Woodland Hills, CA 91362

Miki Jackson 
6500 Sunset 
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Jeremy Foreman 
1055 N Vignes St 
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Mitzi Mogul
1725 Wellington Road
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Lore Hilburg
1651 Virgina Rd
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Robin Evangelisia 
2957 Brighton Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90018

Ifa Kashefi
Permit and Engineering Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Ifa.kashefi@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Betty.dong@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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